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Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

Real Estate Parcel Detalil

05000520002000120000000
05000000000033362050000
40 DOUGLAS ST
GUARDADO FREDY
8473461

ISLIP

0.215

$37,500.00

$0.00

$9,367.78
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